CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

May 15, 2023
OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 1,077,595.29
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 214,539.48
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND  § 134,532.00
SEWER FUND $ 191,041.38
WATER FUND $ 130,864.13
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 13,810.08
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 381,371.00
MOTOR FUEL TAX FUND $ 6,269.49
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND $ 4,500.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 667.73

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE._ S /IS [o423
SIGNATURE: ma‘/\




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 05/11/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘95586’ and ‘95689
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—-——--—-—---- VENDOR---= —=——=———— DEPT-DIV = = -—-—- DESCRIPTION--—--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 95586 05/10/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 010501 MOE 150 JUNE 2023 0.00 47,208.15
105100 95586 05/10/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 053443 MOE 150 JUNE 2023 0.00 10,840.39
105100 95586 05/10/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 063447 MOE 150 JUNE 2023 0.00 10,840.39
105100 95586 05/10/23 11129 MOE FUNDS 083453 MOE 150 JUNE 2023 0.00 1,049.07
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 69,938.00
105100 95587 05/15/23 14145 ALL TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS 010613 QUOTE RENEWAL # Q-7092 0.00 5,500.00
105100 95588 05/15/23 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS INC. 063448 INVOICE #20121096 DATE 0.00 206.00
105100 95589 05/15/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 010613 INVOICE # 1KTD-TRCN-PT 0.00 54.94
105100 95589 05/15/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011030 INV# 1KKY-RK1T-CFCF, 4 0.00 60.87
105100 95589 05/15/23 15559 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 011028 INV# 1VLQ-M7PT-7TPD, 5 0.00 138.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 254.08
105100 95590 05/15/23 13673 AMERICAN RED CROSS - HEA 010613 INVOICE # 22556449 0.00 36.00
105100 95591 05/15/23 11707 ANDERSON LOCK 010921 INVOICE #1118394 DATED 0.00 595.00
105100 95592 05/15/23 15693 ANIMAL QUEST ENTERTAINME 011030 INV# 23012, 5/3/2023; 0.00 238.00
105100 95593 05/15/23 12076 ROBYN ARMS 010613 PER DIEM- BLOOMINGTON, 0.00 118.00
105100 95594 05/15/23 11298 ARTISTIC ENGRAVING 010613 INVOICE # 20931 0.00 126.00
105100 95595 05/15/23 15564 AVID OF ILLINOIS INC. DB 063447 INVOICE #116158 DATED 0.00 1,164.34
105100 95596 05/15/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 61525, 4/26/2023; 0.00 714 .34
105100 95596 05/15/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 61526, 4/26/2023; 0.00 110.00
105100 95596 05/15/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 61497, 4/21/20236 0.00 640.00
105100 95596 05/15/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 61472, 4/18/2023; 0.00 900.00
105100 95596 05/15/23 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INV# 61544, 5/1/2023; 0.00 14,806.25
TOTAL CHECK a 0.00 17 ,170+59
105100 95597 05/15/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 95597 05/15/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,606.00
105100 95597 05/15/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 945.00
105100 95597 05/15/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,909.00
105100 95597 05/15/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,948.00
105100 95597 05/15/23 7994 BOND DICKSON & ASSOC PC 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,268.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,926.00
105100 95598 05/15/23 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 010613 INVOICE # 856656 0.00 63.00
105100 95599 05/15/23 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 850.00
105100 95599 05/15/23 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,825.00
105100 95599 05/15/23 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,200.00
105100 95599 05/15/23 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT INC. 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,325.00
105100 95600 05/15/23 15636 CENTENNIAL COUSELING CEN 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 05 03 0.00 1,500.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/11/23

TIME: 13:46:

41

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘95586’ and ‘95689’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/11/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 13:46:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘95586’ and ‘95689’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR--—= —=———=———- DEPT-DIV @ = = -————- DESCRIPTION--—~-——
105100 95612 05/15/23 8741 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 0100 REFUND OF TIF SURPLUS
105100 95612 05/15/23 8741 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 0100 REFUND OF TIF SURPLUS
105100 95612 05/15/23 8741 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 093454 REFUND OF TIF SURPLUS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 95613 05/15/23 13228 ELEVATOR INSPECTION SERV 063448 INVOICE #114962 DATED
105100 95614 05/15/23 15582 EVERSOLE, JOSEPH 010613 PER DIEM @ TRAINING IN
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 010210 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 010501 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 010502 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 010613 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 010614 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 010921 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 010924 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 011028 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 011029 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 011030 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 053443 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 063447 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 063448 5/6-6/5/23
105100 95616 05/15/23 15657 FIRST COMMUNICATIONS, LL 433476 5/6-6/5/23

TOTAL CHECK

105100 95617 05/15/23 15078 FORCE AMERICA DISTRIBUTI 010925 INVOICE #001-1719606 D
105100 95617 05/15/23 15078 FORCE AMERICA DISTRIBUTI 010925 INV 001-0029354 4/3/23
TOTAL CHECK

105100 95618 05/15/23 15608 GENTILE AND ASSOCIATES I 011028 INV# 33109, 4/20/2023;
105100 95619 05/15/23 10649 GRAF TREE CARE 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00
105100 95620 05/15/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 WALL LOUVER

105100 95620 05/15/23 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SHUTTER FAN

105100 95620 05/15/23 2013 GRAINGER 010924 HOSE CLAMP

105100 95620 05/15/23 2013 GRAINGER 010925 700

105100 95620 05/15/23 2013 GRAINGER 063448 CREDIT

105100 95620 05/15/23 2013 GRAINGER 083453 STREET LIGHT CONTROLL
105100 95620 05/15/23 2013 GRAINGER 063448 DIGITAL TIMER

TOTAL CHECK

105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 312

105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 383

105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 053443 572

105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PURCHASE OF 2023 FORD
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 ENGINE BLOCK HEATER
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DRIVERS SIDE SPOT LIGH
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HEATED SIDE VIEW MIRRO
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DARK CAR FEATURE - DIS

105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DOME LAMP - CARGO AREA

SALES TAX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 05/11/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ’'95586’ and ‘95689’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---—-————-——-- VENDOR--== —=——————— DEPT-DIV = —---- DESCRIPTION-—-—-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HIDDEN DOOR LOCK PLUNG 0.00 150.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 KEYED ALIKE CODE 1284X 0.00 47.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 100 WATT SIREN/SPEAKER 0.00 296.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PRE-WIRING FOR GRILL L 0.00 50.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 POLICE WIRE HARNESS CO 0.00 185.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 RUSTPROOFING 0.00 100.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 SCOTCH GUARD 0.00 60.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 LICENSE & TITLE 0.00 163.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 4 KEYS 0.00 144.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MOLDED SPLASH GUARDS ( 0.00 225.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PURCHASE OF 2023 FORD 0.00 42,841.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 ENGINE BLOCK HEATER 0.00 85.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DRIVERS SIDE SPOT LIGH 0.00 371.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HEATED SIDE VIEW MIRRO 0.00 56.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DARK CAR FEATURE - DIS 0.00 24.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DOME LAMP - CARGO AREA 0.00 47.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HIDDEN DOOR LOCK PLUNG 0.00 150.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 KEYED ALIKE CODE 1284X 0.00 47.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 100 WATT SIREN/SPEAKER 0.00 296.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PRE-WIRING FOR GRILL L 0.00 50.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 POLICE WIRE HARNESS CO 0.00 185.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 RUSTPROOFING 0.00 100.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 SCOTCH GUARD 0.00 60.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 LICENSE & TITLE 0.00 163.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 4 KEYS 0.00 144.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MOLDED SPLASH GUARDS ( 0.00 225.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PURCHASE OF 2023 FORD 0.00 42,841.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 ENGINE BLOCK HEATER 0.00 85.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DRIVERS SIDE SPOT LIGH 0.00 371.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HEATED SIDE VIEW MIRRO 0.00 56.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DARK CAR FEATURE - DIS 0.00 24.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 DOME LAMP - CARGO AREA 0.00 47.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 HIDDEN DOOR LOCK PLUNG 0.00 150.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 KEYED ALIKE CODE 1284X 0.00 47.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 100 WATT SIREN/SPEAKER 0.00 296.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 PRE-WIRING FOR GRILL L 0.00 50.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 POLICE WIRE HARNESS CO 0.00 185.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 RUSTPROOFING 0.00 100.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 SCOTCH GUARD 0.00 60.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 LICENSE & TITLE 0.00 163.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 4 KEYS 0.00 144.00
105100 95621 05/15/23 561 HAGGERTY FORD 043439 MOLDED SPLASH GUARDS ( 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 134,970.30
105100 95622 05/15/23 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 010502 3000 LASER AP CHECKS 0.00 121.60
105100 95622 05/15/23 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 010510 3000 LASER AP CHECKS 0.00 60.80
105100 95622 05/15/23 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 053443 3000 LASER AP CHECKS 0.00 91.20
105100 95622 05/15/23 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 063447 3000 LASER AP CHECKS 0.00 106.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 380.00
105100 95623 05/15/23 11307 HEALTHSMART 010501 INVOICE DATED 04-11-20 0.00 193.59



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: S
DATE: 05/11/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘95586’ and ‘95689’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -------———-——- VENDOR-=-—= —=———————— DEPT-DIV = -————- DESCRIPTION-~—~~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 95624 05/15/23 6898 I-PAC 010613 INVOICE # 600 0.00 100.00
105100 95625 05/15/23 15203 ILLINOIS PHLEBOTOMY SERV 010613 INVOICE # 1768 0.00 2,125.00
105100 95626 05/15/23 11973 ILLINOIS TACTICAL OFFICE 010613 INVOICE # 04735 0.00 40.00
105100 95627 05/15/23 592 IRMA 010501 VOLUNTEER COVERAGE AND 0.00 850.00
105100 95627 05/15/23 592 IRMA 010613 VOLUNTEER COVERAGE AND 0.00 4,232.38
105100 95627 05/15/23 592 IRMA 010921 VOLUNTEER COVERAGE AND 0.00 2,200.84
105100 95627 05/15/23 592 IRMA 010924 VOLUNTEER COVERAGE AND 0.00 3,204.69
105100 95627 05/15/23 592 IRMA 011029 VOLUNTEER COVERAGE AND 0.00 1,946.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,434.79
105100 95628 05/15/23 15742 JUAN VALDIVIA 28 LOI REFUND FOR 330 CON 0.00 1,500.00
105100 95629 05/15/23 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY 010613 INVOICE # IN212125 0.00 250.50
105100 95630 05/15/23 15688 KOLLUM JASON 011030 PERFORMANCE AGREEMENT 0.00 200.00
105100 95631 05/15/23 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 INVOICE #1951 DATED 04 0.00 50.00
105100 95632 05/15/23 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES I 010613 INVOICE # 10997945 0.00 475.67
105100 95633 05/15/23 14448 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING 010613 INVOICE # INV-0576 0.00 2,760.00
105100 95634 05/15/23 11415 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPAN 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 16,591.50
105100 95635 05/15/23 15741 LEROY WINN MUSIC 011030 INV# 116, 1/17/2023; B 0.00 300.00
105100 . 95636 05/15/23 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 6954323-2023 0.00 211.31
105100 95636 05/15/23 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1088361-2023 0.00 132.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 344.11
105100 95637 05/15/23 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12473 0.00 2,840.05
105100 95637 05/15/23 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 12471 0.00 2,821.50
105100 95637 05/15/23 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 INV# 12472, 4/30/2023; 0.00 949.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,611.00
105100 95638 05/15/23 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 23-R-00 0.00 4,645.00
105100 95639 05/15/23 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 36.93
105100 95640 05/15/23 5000 MEADE INC 083453 2023 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MA 0.00 412.52
105100 95641 05/15/23 15133 METROPOLITAN EMERGENCY R 010613 DUES NOTICE LETTER DAT 0.00 6,500.00
105100 95642 05/15/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 6,724.66
105100 95642 05/15/23 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 22-R-00 0.00 6,684.18
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 13,408.84
105100 95644 05/15/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 312 0.00 220.02
105100 95644 05/15/23 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -6.04



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/11/23

TIME: 13:46:

41

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘95586’ and ‘95689’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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2023 PEST CONTROL INSP
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 05/11/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘95586’ and ‘95689’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---———-———-—-—- VENDOR-——= —=——————— DEPT-DIV = -———-- DESCRIPTION-——--— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 95649 05/15/23 14569 ORKIN 010921 2023 PEST CONTROL INSP 0.00 68.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 245.00
105100 95650 05/15/23 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 INV# 249122, 4/22/2023 0.00 ANEIN5S
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010210 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 376.73
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010501 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 61.74
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010502 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 132.67
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010613 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 1,338.36
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010614 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 40.89
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010921 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 157.70
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010924 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 216.11
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 011028 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 149.36
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 011029 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 239.05
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 011030 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 166.04
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 053443 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 283.69
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 063447 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 506.89
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 063448 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 473.51
105100 95651 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 433476 4/1-4/30/23 0.00 29.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,171.94
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010210 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 3,350.17
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010501 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 549.09
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010502 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 15:157,9547'9
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010613 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 11,901.83
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010614 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 1,402.40
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010924 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 1,921.80
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 011028 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 1,328.20
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 011029 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 2,125.86
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 011030 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 1,476.60
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 053443 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 2,522.83
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 063447 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 4,507.71
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 063448 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 4,210.90
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 433476 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 259.70
105100 95652 05/15/23 15523 PEERLESS NETWORK 010614 5/1-5/31/23 0.00 363.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 37,100.46
105100 95653 05/15/23 14816 PIT STOP 010207 INV# 0005304096, 4/25/ 0.00 652
105100 95654 05/15/23 15481 POLICE LAW INSTITUTE INC 010613 INVOICE # 14962 0.00 1,035.00
105100 95655 05/15/23 10813 PORCAYO & ASSOCIATES REA 28 LOI REFUND FOR 329 HIG 0.00 1,500.00
105100 95656 05/15/23 15740 PRIME TIME RACING DBA PR 011030 SIGNED AGREEMENT - BLO 0.00 2,370.00
105100 95657 05/15/23 11133 PROFLOW PUMPING SOLUTION 063448 INVOICE #INV23371 DATE 0.00 511,92
105100 95658 05/15/23 15675 QUENCH USA INC. 010613 INVOICE # INV05721554 0.00 39.00
105100 95659 05/15/23 492 RAY O’HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2269088 0.00 73.80
105100 95659 05/15/23 492 RAY O’'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2269067 0.00 108.90
105100 95659 05/15/23 492 RAY O’'HERRON INC 010613 INVOICE # 2268631 0.00 58.49



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 05/11/23

TIME: 13:46:

41

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ’95586’ and ‘95689’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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TOTAL PARKING SOLUTIONS
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INVOICE 444198 DATED 0
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 9
DATE: 05/11/23 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:46:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.check_no between ‘95586’ and ‘95689’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/23

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —----—--——————- VENDOR--=— —=——————- DEPT-DIV = -————- DESCRIPTION--—-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 95675 05/15/23 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 444779 DATED 0 0.00 260.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,073.00
105100 95676 05/15/23 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE # 083173 0.00 1,085.00
105100 95677 05/15/23 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063448 FLUORIDE 0.00 67.78
105100 95677 05/15/23 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 CHLORINE REAGENT 0.00 164.31
105100 95677 05/15/23 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 CHLORINE REAGENT 0.00 218.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 450.34
105100 95678 05/15/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 5/7-6/6/23 0.00 1,541.48
105100 95678 05/15/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010614 5/7-6/6/23 0.00 76.02
105100 95678 05/15/23 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 5/7-6/6/23 0.00 38.01